
Date 

18/08/2024 10:00-1 2:00 
Time 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Darrang College Study Centre (Centre Code-0455) 
Time Table for Counseling (FA Session-Jan 2024 Cycle) 

Time: 10:00 am-2:00pm 

10:00-12:00 

Programme 

10:00-12:00 MAH 

12:00-2:00 

MEG 

10:00-12:00 MARD 

MEC 

12:00-2:00 MHD 

12:00-2:00 MPS 
MCOM 

12:00-2:00 MPA 
12:00-2:00 MSO 

25/08/2024 12:00-2:00 MHD 
12:00-2:00 
12:00-2:00 MPS 
12:00-2:00 MPA 

MCOM 

10:00-12:00 MEG 
10:00-12:00 MEC 
10:00-12:00 MAH 
10:00-12:00 MARD 
12:00-2:00 MSO 

01/09/2024 10:00-12:00 MEG 
10:00-12:00 MEC 
10:00-12:00 MAH 
10:00-12:00 MARD 
12:00-2:00 MHD 
12:00-2:00 MCOM 
12:00-2:00 MPS 
12:00-2:00 MPA 

12:00-2:00 MSO 

08/09/2024 10:00-12:00 MEG 

12:00-2:00 

10:00-12:00 MEC 

12:00-2:00 

10:00-12:00 MAH 
10:00-12:00 MARD 
12:00-2:00 MHD 

MCOM 

IGNOU 

MPS 

Course Code Room no 
MEG-01 
MEC-101 
MHI-101 
MRD-04 

MHD-02 

"MCO-01 
MPS-01 
MPA-1I 

MSO-01 

MHD-03 
MCO-04 

MPS-02 
MPA-12 

MEG-02 
MEC-102 

MHI-102 

MRD-201 
MSO-02 

MEG-03 

MHI-104 

MHD-04 
MCO-05 
MPS-03 

MPA-13 
MSO-03 

MEG-05 
MEC-203 
MHI-106 

MHD-06 

44 

MCO-21 

45 

MPS-04 

47 

M 

C-4 
C-4 
44 

44 
MEC-104 45 

45 

47 

47 
MRD-202 C-4 

46 

C-4 
44 

45 
47 
44 

45 
47 

C-4 
46 

C-4 
44 
45 
47 

47 
MRD-203 C-4 

46 

44 

45 

C-4 
44 

45 

Counselor 
Prof. Bidyut Das 
Prof. Daisy Rani Kalita 
Prof. Gayetri Hazarika 
Prof. M.J Patgiri 
Dr. M.H.Mondal 
Prof. Pomsen Chakrabarty 
Prof. M.J. Patgiri 
Prof. Dibyajyoti Sharma 
Niharika Das 

Dr. M.H.Mondal 

Prof. Pomsen chakrabarty 
Prof. M.J. Patgiri 
Prof. Dibyajyoti Sharma 
Prof. Bidyut Das 
Prof. Daisy Rani Kalita 
Prof. Gayetri Hazarika 
Prof. M.J Patgiri 
Niharika Das 

Prof. Bidyut Das 
Prof. Daisy Rani Kalita 
Prof. Gayetri Hazarika 
Prof. M.J Patgiri 
Dr. M.H.Mondal 
Prof. Pomsen chakrabarty 
Prof. M.J. Patgiri 
Prof. Dibyajyoti Sharma 
Niharika Das 

Prof. Bidyut Das 
Prof. Daisy Rani Kalita 
Prof. Gayetri Hazarika 
Prof. M.J Patgiri 
Dr. M.H.Mondal 
Prof. Pomsen chakrabarty 
Prof. M.J. Patgiri 



12:00-2:00 MPA 

12:00-2:00 MSO 
MPA-14 

MSO-04 
47 

46 
Prof. Dibyajyoti Sharma 
Niharika Das 

Coordinator 
IGNOU Study Centre-0455 
Darrang College, Tezpur 

CoOrdinator 
IGNOU dy Centre (0455) 

Derang College, Tezpur 


